
Risk Insurance Review 

PID #: 

Dept:  

History: 

 Risk #: 

Add'l Language/  ExclusionsLimits JustificationCoverage

Reviewer 
Comments:

Project 
Detail:

Reviewer: Manager:Date: Date:

Please note: The Insurance & Contractual Risk Division reviews requests to assess risk, assign insurance requirements and provide compliance reviews for insurance 
certificates. However, this review does not imply approval for any event, purchase, service or project. It is the requestor’s responsibility to obtain all necessary approvals.

Risk Management - Insurance & Contractual Risk Transfer Rev. 9.19.22

Insurance Required:

Type of Review:

Amount:

Review Title: 

Granicus/SP#: 

Point of Contact: 

Dates/Term: 

Partners/Vendors: 

Additional Insureds Required: 

PE to PE, §768.28 Language: 

rskdv12
Line

rskdv12
Line


	Blank Page

	GranicusSP: 23-0302A
	PID: 
	Point of Contact: Marcella Faucette
	DatesTerm: Ext to 9/30/23
	History: 21-1548D; 21-1129D; 20-001C; 19-020C
	PartnersVendors: Pinellas Ex-Offender Re-Entry Coalition, Inc dba People Empowering and Restoring Communities (PERC); U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development 
	Additional Insureds: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item: Must include Pinellas County as a Loss Payee
	JustificationChoose an item: Requirement in Agreement
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_2: 
	JustificationChoose an item_2: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_3: 
	JustificationChoose an item_3: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_4: 
	JustificationChoose an item_4: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_5: 
	JustificationChoose an item_5: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_6: 
	JustificationChoose an item_6: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_7: 
	JustificationChoose an item_7: 
	Comments: 2/24/23  This Fourth Amendment to Agreement CD17PERCRHB will provide additional CDBG funding; extend the term of the Agreement three (3) months to September 30, 2023; extend the term of the restricted period three (3) months; and increase the amount of required property insurance coverage PERC must carry through the term of the Agreement to 1,090,774.76 .
	Notes: Approval of the Fourth Amendment to the Community Development Block Grant Program Subaward Specific Performance and Land Use Restriction Agreement (Fourth Amendment) with Pinellas Ex-Offender Re-Entry Coalition, Inc. d/b/a People Empowering and Restoring Communities (PERC), for Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) funded facility improvements.
	Reviewer: Valerie Edmons
	Manager: 
	Required Coverages: 
	0: [Property]
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []

	Amount: 1090774.76
	Review Title: Fourth Amendment to the Community Development Block Grant Program Subaward Specific Performance and Land Use Restriction Agreement CD17PERCRHB with Pinellas Ex-Offender Re-Entry Coalition, Inc., d/b/a People Empowering and Restoring Communities for Community Development Block Grant funded facility improvements.
	Insurance Required: [Select]
	Today_af_date: 
	Today1_af_date: 2/24/23
	Risk#: 2330257
	Dept: [Housing & Comm Dev]
	Review Type: [Grant Agreement]
	PEtoPE: [Select]
	Limits: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: [$1,090,774.76]
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []





